
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:15 A  Mönchenglad… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
31 9 5 2 10 8

20

0
9

2
10

3
15

4
16

6
18

7
20

Auszeit

18:21
18:24

Ende
13:32 B  DJK Kleinen… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 10 5 15 22 16

258 9
10:7 15:10

╳

10
25

2
15

4
16

6
17

7
19

9
24

Auszeit

16:14

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:35 B  DJK Kleinen… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 10 5 15 22 16

118 3 9
9:12 11:18 6:6

1
9

3
10

4
11

5 6 8 Auszeit

8:12

Ende
13:55 A  Mönchenglad… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 31 9 5 2 10

25

╳

12
2
15

3
17

4
25

5 6 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
13:58 A  Mönchenglad… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 31 9 5 2 10

25

0
25

2 4 14 18 24 Auszeit

18:9

Ende
14:20 B  DJK Kleinen… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 10 3 15 9 16

1222 5
10:24 5:17

╳

12
1 2 4 5 10 Auszeit

4:11

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
14:23 B  DJK Kleinen… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 15 16 8 9 3

2510
3:6

0
14

3
19

5
22

6
25

10 11 Auszeit

Ende
14:49 A  Mönchenglad… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 8 31 9 5 2

22

╳

19
2
20

9
21

15
22

16 18 Auszeit

16:10
20:18

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

Start
14:52 B  DJK Kleinen… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 15 16 8 9 10

8

╳ 5 Auszeit

5:3

Ende
15:08 A  Mönchenglad… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 8 31 10 5 2

11

0 3 5 8 9 11 Auszeit

9:14

Wechsel
8:3 B  DJK Kleinen… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 15 16 8 9 10

15

╳

15
 9 10 12 14 Auszeit

Bezirksklasse 14 Frauen
Frauen

A  Mönchengladbacher TV II vs. DJK Kleinenbroich B
Spiel 26 27.11.2022 12:15 Uhr

Dreifachsporthalle Dormagen
41539 Dormagen 
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A  Mönchenglad… 6/14
2 Brünner, AnnaFrieda X
5 Luttkus, Hannah X
8 Kamp, Julia X
9 Kaczmarek, Marlen X

10 Beies, Csilla X
31 Turzynska, Marta X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle

C

B  DJK Kleinen… 9/14
3 Buffen, Kimberly X
4 Bürkle, Lina X
5 Wawrzynek, Emilia X
8 Kames, Valentina X
9 Schreckenberg, Nina X

10 Tremanns, Lisa X
15 Schmitte, Nicole X
16 Fußangel, Emma X
22 Bräuer, Ella X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Schmitte, Kai

CT Bühren, Ina E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:2

Ergebnisse
A  Mönchenglad… DJK Kleinen… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 20 1 77 25 1 2 1
0 0 1 25 2 20 11 0 3 1
1 0 1 25 3 22 12 0 2 1
2 0 0 22 4 26 25 1 1 0
1 0 0 11 5 16 15 1 0 1
6 0 2 103 161 88 3 8 4
Start: 12:15 Ende: 15:08 Dauer: 2:53

Sieger: DJK Kleinenbroich

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Dejanovic, Anita 1
2 Wilhelmi, Daniela 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Promjanta, Pailin 4

Assist. Begic, Ema
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